

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2016/208
Date request received:	04/08/2016
Date request responded to:	01/09/2016
Category:	Estates
Tags:	Car parks, security

Request Detail:

Does the Trust outsource, in whole or part, any element of the car parking and security services?

If yes please can you provide the following information:

1. Name of Provider organisation (s) for each service
2. Annual value of outsourced service (s) by service
3. Contract renewal date(s) by service
4. Premises services provided to
5. Person at the Trust responsible for Security and Car Parking Services

If No please can you provide the following information:

1. Annual in-house cost of providing Security service
2. Annual in-house cost of providing car parking service

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.